APPENDIX A

BEFORE THE
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

Joint Application of Aqua America Inc., Aqua : A-2018-3006061
Pennsylvania Inc., Aqua Pennsylvania Wastewater :

Inc., and Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC for

All of the Authority and Necessary Certificates of

Public Convenience to Approve a Change in

Control of Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC by :

Way of the Purchase of All of LDC Funding LLC's :

Membership Interests by Aqua America Inc. :

Joint Application of Aqua America Inc., Aqua : A-2018-3006062
Pennsylvania Inc., Aqua Pennsylvania Wastewater :

Inc., and Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC

Equitable Division for All of the Authority and

Necessary Certificates of Public Convenience to

Approve a Change in Control of Peoples Natural

Gas Company LLC Equitable Division by Way of

the Purchase of All of LDC Funding LLC's

Membership Interests by Aqua America Inc.

Joint Application of Aqua America Inc., Aqua : A-2018-3006063
Pennsylvania Inc., Aqua Pennsylvania Wastewater :

Inc., and Peoples Gas Company LLC for All of the :

Authority and Necessary Certificates of Public :

Convenience to Approve a Change in Control of

Peoples Gas Company LLC by Way of the

Purchase of All of LDC Funding LLC's

Membership Interests by Aqua America Inc.

NON-DISCLOSURE CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned is the KCJ vasef of 9( aborer’ ,@Lsér I a éwé& / / /ngfe‘m%‘ﬁ’ .

(the Retaining Party). The undersigned has read and understands the Protective Order andét}he




required treatment of Proprietary Information. The undersigned agrees to be bound by and comply

with the terms and conditions of said Protective Order.

W :7%

IGNATURE

Mewin . VATS
NAME (Printed)

247 Fort O Gun (L.
_ﬁﬁ’%@u@% 9{ ARSI

ADDRESS

EMPLOYER

DATE: ~ / '25/ 19




BEFORE THE
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

Joint Application of Aqua America Inc., Aqua : A-2018-3006061
Pennsylvania Inc., Aqua Pennsylvania Wastewater :

Inc., and Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC for

All of the Authority and Necessary Certificates of

Public Convenience to Approve a Change in

Control of Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC by

Way of the Purchase of All of LDC Funding LLC's :

Membership Interests by Aqua America Inc. :

Joint Application of Aqua America Inc., Aqua : A-2018-3006062
Pennsylvania Inc., Aqua Pennsylvania Wastewater :

Inc., and Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC

Equitable Division for All of the Authority and

Necessary Certificates of Public Convenience to

Approve a Change in Control of Peoples Natural

Gas Company LLC Equitable Division by Way of

the Purchase of All of LDC Funding LLC's

Membership Interests by Aqua America Inc.

Joint Application of Aqua America Inc., Aqua : A-2018-3006063
Pennsylvania Inc., Aqua Pennsylvania Wastewater :

Inc., and Peoples Gas Company LLC for All of the :

Authority and Necessary Certificates of Public

Convenience to Approve a Change in Control of

Peoples Gas Company LLC by Way of the

Purchase of All of LDC Funding LLC's

Membership Interests by Aqua America Inc.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I have this day served a true and correct copy of the Non-Disclosure
Certificate, upon the following parties by electronic mail to those accept who service via
electronic mail and regular United States mail for those who do not accept electronic service:

Michael W. Hassell/Michael W. Gang/Garret P. Lent

Post & Schell

17 N. Second Street, 12™ Floor

Harrisburg, PA 17101-1601

mhassell@postschell.com; mgang@postschell.com; glent@postschell.com
ksitler@postschell.com

Representing Aqua America, Inc.




Kimberly Joyce/Alexander R. Stahl

762 West Lancaster Avenue

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

kajoyce@aquaamerica.com; astahl@aquaamerica.com
Representing Aqua America, Inc.

David P. Zambito/Jonathan Nase

Cozen O’Connor

17 N. Second Street, Suite 1410

Harrisburg, PA 17101

dzambito@cozen.com; jnase(@cozen.com; kgrant@cozen.com
Representing Peoples Gas Companies

William H. Roberts, II

Peoples Service Company LLC

375 North Shore Drive, Suite 600
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
William.h.robertsii@peoples-gas.com
Representing Peoples Gas Company, LLC

Daryl Lawrence/Christine Hoover/Harrison Breitman/J.D. Moore
Office of Consumer Advocate

555 Walnut Street, 5" Floor

Harrisburg, PA 17101

dlawence(@paoca.org, choover@paoca.org; hdbreitman@paoca.org
Representing Office of Consumer Advocate

Carrie Wright/Erika McLain

Bureau of Investigation & Enforcement

Pa. Public Utility Commission

P.O. Box 3265

Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

cawright@pa.gov, ermclaim@pa.gov

Representing Bureau of Investigation & Enforcement

Erin K. Fure

Office of Small Business Advocate
300 North Second Street, Suite 202
Harrisburg, PA 17101
efure@pa.gov

Representing Office of Small Business Advocate



Brian Petruska, General Counsel

LiUNA, Mid-Atlantic Region

11951 Freedom Drive, Suite 310

Reston, VA 20190
bpetruska@maliuna.org

Representing Laborers’ District Council of
Western Pennsylvania

Kevin J. Moody, General Counsel

PA Independent Oil and Gas Assoc.

212 Locust Street, Suite 300

Harrisburg, PA 17101-1510
kevin(@pioga.org

Representing PA Independent Oil and Gas
Assoc.

Brian C. Wauhop

Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney, P.C.
400 North Second Street, Suite 500
Harrisburg, PA 17101-1357
brian.wauop@bipc.com
Representing Equitrans, LP

Matthew Eggerding

Equitrans LP

2200 Energy Drive

Canonsburg, PA 15317

meggerding (@equitransmidstream.com
Representing Equitrans LP

Derrick Price Williamson/Barry A. Naum

Spillman Thomas & Battle, PLLC

1100 Bentcreek Boulevard, Suite 101

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
dwilliamson@spillmanlaw.com; bnaum@spillmanlaw.com
Representing United States Steel Corp.

David Fisfis/Tishekia Williams

Office of General Counsel

Duquesne Light Co.

411 Seventh Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

dfisfis@duglight.com; twilliams@duqlight.com
Representing Duquesne Light Co.




Michael Gruin

Stevens & Lee

17 N. Second Street, 16™ Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101
mag(@stevenslee.com
Representing Duquesne Light Co.

Linda Evers

Stevens & Lee

111 N. Sixth Street

Reading, PA 19601
Ire(@stevenslee.com
Representing Duquesne Light Co.

Patrick Cicero/Elizabeth Marx/John Sweet/Kadeem Morris
Pennsylvania Utility Law Project

118 Locust Street

Harrisburg, PA 17101

pulp@palegalaid.net

Representing CAUSE-PA

Todd S. Stewart

Hawke McKeon & Sniscak, LLP
100 North Tenth Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101
tsstewart@hmslegal.com

Daniel Clearfield/Deanne O’Dell/Kristine Marsilio

Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott LLC

213 Market Street, 8" Floor

Harrisburg, PA 17101

dclearfield@eckertseamans.com, dodell@eckerteamans.com, Kmarsilio@eckertseamans.com
Representing Direct Energy Business Marketing LLC and Direct Energy Small Business LLC

Scott J. Rubin

333 Oak Lane

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

scott.j.rubin@gmail.com

Representing Utility Workers Union of America, Local 612

February 26, 2019 s/Melvin L. Vatz, Esq.
Melvin L. Vatz, Esq.




